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Oberon’s LAN Series Hoods
utilize a patented True
Color Grey (TCG) arc flash
face shield technology
which produces no color
distortion while wearing
the hood.

Hood is made with
lightweight & inherently
flame resistant fabric
and comes equipped
with an Oberon hard cap.
Made from a durable
polycarbonate and
includes an anti-scratch
resistant and anti-fog

coating.

Meets ANSI /ISEA 125
Level 2 Conformity and
Arc Flash PPE Category
2 standards with an arc
rating of 12 cal/cm?.
Please refer to NFPA 70E
or CSA Z462 Standards
for specific selection

requirements.

Available accessories
include a hood
ventilation system

and/or light.
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LAN" ARC
FLASH HOODS

LAN™ 12 Cal Arc Flash Hoods

Mfg#

LAN2ST-C
LAN2ST-C+HVS
LAN2ST-C+HVSL
HVS-4B-PM
+LAMP

+HVSL

Description
LAN2ST™ Hood & Hard Cap
LAN2ST™ Hood & Hard Cap +HVS
LAN2ST™ Hood & Hard Cap +HVSL
Hood Vent System
Hood Mounted L.E.D. Light
Hood Vent Sys & Light

Color
Navy
Navy
Navy
Blue

Green/Grey
Blue/Grey

Size
0Ss
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s

UPC
731406485459
731406485466
731406485473
731406327414
731406389658
731406389641




