



## **LAN™ ARC FLASH HOODS**

Oberon's LAN Series Hoods utilize a patented True Color Grey (TCG) arc flash face shield technology which produces no color distortion while wearing the hood.

Hood is made with lightweight & inherently flame resistant fabric and comes equipped with an Oberon hard cap. Made from a durable polycarbonate and includes an anti-scratch resistant and anti-fog coating.

Meets ANSI /ISEA 125
Level 2 Conformity and
Arc Flash PPE Category
2 standards with an arc
rating of 12 cal/cm<sup>2</sup>.
Please refer to NFPA 70E
or CSA Z462 Standards
for specific selection
requirements.

Available accessories include a hood ventilation system and/or light.



## LAN" ARC FLASH HOODS



## **LAN™ 12 Cal Arc Flash Hoods**

Mfg#	Description	Color	Size	UPC
LAN2ST-C	LAN2ST™ Hood & Hard Cap	Navy	OS	731406485459
LAN2ST-C+HVS	LAN2ST™ Hood & Hard Cap +HVS	Navy	OS	731406485466
LAN2ST-C+HVSL	LAN2ST™ Hood & Hard Cap +HVSL	Navy	OS	731406485473
HVS-4B-PM	Hood Vent System	Blue	OS	731406327414
+LAMP	Hood Mounted L.E.D. Light	Green/Grey	OS	731406389658
+HVSL	Hood Vent Sys & Light	Blue/Grey	OS	731406389641



